
Akvatlon Rajhenburg 2020

cici S50-R500

ženske
mesto ime Bib starost swim Rank swim Time run Rank run Time Total Time klub

    1 LORA SRAKA    13  9     2      1:30.6     1      2:35.0 4:05.7 TK LJUBLJANA

    2 AJDA PODOBNIK    15  8     3      1:32.9     2      2:42.0 4:15.0 TK LJUBLJANA

    3 MANCA POGAČAR    16  8     1      1:28.2     4      2:49.7 4:18.0 TK UTRIP

    4 MILA SLANIČ    14  8     4      2:06.1     3      2:47.3 4:53.5 TK LJUBLJANA

    5 TAMARA FERBEŽAR    17  9     5      2:25.3     5      3:01.6 5:27.0 TK UTRIP

    6 PATRICIJA FERBEŽAR    18  9     6      2:34.1     6      3:32.0 6:06.2 TK UTRIP

moški
mesto ime Bib Age swim Rank swim Time run Rank run Time Total Time klub

    1 ROK SELIŠKAR     6  9     2      1:17.9     1      2:19.4 3:37.4 TK NOVO MESTO

    2 LIAM LUPŠE    12  9     3      1:19.2     4      2:29.6 3:48.8 TK UTRIP

    3 BOR KRIŽAN     3  8     4      1:25.2     2      2:25.1 3:50.3 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

    4 JURE MAJDIČ     2  8     1      1:17.6     7      2:33.0 3:50.6 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

    5 LUKA TURŠIČ    11  9     5      1:25.8     3      2:28.3 3:54.1 TK UTRIP

    6 TEO VERBIČ    10  8     6      1:32.3     8      2:37.4 4:09.7 TK UTRIP

    7 MARK HARNOLD ŠVAJGER    5  8     8      1:41.8     5      2:30.1 4:11.9 TK LOGATEC

    8 FILIP ŽAGAR     1  8     7      1:41.4     9      2:40.1 4:21.5 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

    9 NIK MORI     4  8     9      1:50.4    10      2:44.2 4:34.7 TK LJUBLJANA

   10 LUKA LEON KOVAČIČ     8  8    11      2:07.5     6      2:32.8 4:40.4 TK NOVO MESTO

   11 TEVŽ MEH     7  8    10      1:50.9    11      2:49.5 4:40.4 TK NOVO MESTO

   12 MAKS ČAMPA     9  9    12      2:09.8    12      3:12.4 5:22.2 TK NOVO MESTO



Akvatlon Rajhenburg 2020

mlajši S200-R1000

supersprint

ženske
mesto ime Bib starost swim Rankswim Time run Rank run Time Total Time klub

    1 ANINA KIRBIŠ    15 11     1      3:48.6     4      5:26.5 9:15.2 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
    2 URŠA KROMAR     5 11     3      4:36.0     2      4:58.2 9:34.2 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

    3 ENJA MARTINŠEK    13 10     5      4:58.4     1      4:42.7 9:41.2 TK LJUBLJANA

    4 IVA SLANIČ    12 11     2      4:23.6     3      5:19.6 9:43.3 TK LJUBLJANA

    5 ELA KRIŽAN     6 10     4      4:41.5     5      5:28.8 10:10.4 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

    6 GAJA HRENKO    14 10     6      6:10.1     6      8:01.5 14:11.6 TK LJUBLJANA

moški
mesto ime Bib starost swim Rankswim Time run Rank run Time Total Time klub

    1 GREGA NAVODNIK     2 11     1      3:31.1     1      4:09.9 7:41.0 TK VELENJE

    2 JAKA MLAKAR    21 10     4      4:03.3     3      4:24.4 8:27.7 TK UTRIP

    3 MARKO LOVRENČIČ    18 10     3      3:58.8     4      4:40.1 8:39.0 TK NOVO MESTO

    4 MAKS MORI     9 11     6      4:27.0     2      4:17.1 8:44.1 TK LJUBLJANA

    5 MAJ MANDIČ    22 11     5      4:14.1     6      4:55.0 9:09.1 TK UTRIP

    6 ANEJ JURČIČ     1 11     2      3:55.1    13      5:27.7 9:22.8 TRIATLON KLUB KRŠKO
    7 FRANCE PRELESNIK     4 11     7      4:36.1     5      4:51.8 9:28.0 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

    8 BINE JURMAN    11 10     9      4:55.3     8      5:01.8 9:57.1 TK LJUBLJANA

    9 NINO SLANIČ     7 10    10      4:59.5     7      5:00.7 10:00.3 TK LJUBLJANA

   10 JUŠ OGRIN    20 11     8      4:47.7    12      5:18.1 10:05.9 TK UTRIP

   11 JAKOB PODOBNIK     8 11    11      5:00.7    10      5:14.9 10:15.7 TK LJUBLJANA

   12 JAKA REBERNIK    17 10    12      5:10.6     9      5:05.6 10:16.3 TK NOVO MESTO

   13 GAŠPER KLAS BRENK    10 10    15      5:43.6    11      5:15.6 10:59.2 TK LJUBLJANA

   14 ERIK POLAJNAR    19 10    13      5:19.4    14      5:45.4 11:04.8 TK UTRIP

   15 JAKA ŠEPEC    16 10    14      5:36.3    15      6:56.2 12:32.6 TK NOVO MESTO



Akvatlon Rajhenburg 2020

starejši, kadeti, S400R2000

sprint akvatlon

starejše deklice 12-13
mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time run1 Rnk run1 Time finish Time finish time klub

1 ŽIVA PERC 13 1 6:13.4 3 4:13.2 4:43.3 15:09.9 3K VELENJE

2 MIA KRIŽAN 12 2 6:46.8 1 4:05.6 4:28.2 15:20.7 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

3 TINKARA PRELESNIK 12 3 7:37.9 2 4:12.7 4:37.3 16:28.0 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

4 ISA VALIČ 13 4 8:09.1 4 4:31.2 5:09.7 17:50.1 TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA
5 KIM KOVAČ 12 5 8:17.4 6 4:46.1 5:09.8 18:13.4 TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA
6 ERIN HRENKO 12 6 9:24.2 5 4:39.1 5:34.1 19:37.6 TK LJUBLJANA

kadetinje 14-15

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time run1 Rnk run1 Time finish Time finish time klub

1 LARA MIHEVC 15 2 5:59.0 1 3:30.9 3:43.0 13:13.0 TK LOGATEC

2 SARA NAVODNIK 15 1 5:57.4 2 3:36.2 4:06.3 13:39.9 TK VELENJE

3 ZARJA PANČUR 14 5 6:38.4 3 3:47.1 3:53.7 14:19.3 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

4 TINKARA STRES 15 3 6:31.2 5 4:02.4 4:17.4 14:51.1 TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA
5 ZALA ZUPANČIČ 15 4 6:32.0 6 4:06.5 4:14.2 14:52.9 TK LJUBLJANA

6 ZOJA KOTNIK 14 7 6:44.9 4 4:01.8 4:17.8 15:04.5 TK LJUBLJANA

7 LUNA SRAKA 14 6 6:42.0 8 4:14.0 4:22.1 15:18.1 TK LJUBLJANA

8 NADEŽDA ALYMOVA 15 8 6:48.6 7 4:10.9 4:25.0 15:24.6 TK LJUBLJANA

9 ANA NANA HAJDINJAK 15 9 7:09.5 10 4:37.4 4:44.6 16:31.6 TK LJUBLJANA

10 MARUŠA MIKUŽ 15 10 7:10.9 9 4:30.6 5:07.5 16:49.1 TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA

starejši dečki 12-13

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time run1 Rnk run1 Time finish Time finish time klub

1 LUN ILAR 13 1 5:55.6 5 3:58.0 4:21.6 14:15.3 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

2 MARCEL PAVLIN 13 4 7:08.6 1 3:28.4 3:58.8 14:35.9 TK UTRIP

3 TIAN DENŠA 13 5 7:27.2 2 3:32.1 3:43.0 14:42.5 TK LJUBLJANA

4 ŽIGA KOROŠEC 12 2 6:54.8 3 3:50.5 4:06.3 14:51.7 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

5 LUKA DEŽMAN 12 3 7:02.7 6 4:02.9 4:14.1 15:19.9 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

6 NACE MLAKAR 12 6 7:29.5 4 3:52.5 4:14.3 15:36.5 TK UTRIP

7 SAMO JURMAN 13 9 8:21.4 9 4:17.2 4:14.7 16:53.4 TK LJUBLJANA

8 GAL JURIJ KOVAČIČ 13 10 8:45.4 7 4:10.0 4:27.7 17:23.2 TK NOVO MESTO



9 MARK ZAMIDA 12 11 8:52.5 8 4:13.5 4:27.9 17:34.0 TK NOVO MESTO

10 JAKOB GAŠPERIČ 12 7 8:01.4 10 4:52.6 5:11.2 18:05.2 TK UTRIP

11 LOVRO STRNIŠA 13 8 8:20.5 11 4:55.0 5:10.4 18:26.0 TK NOVO MESTO

12 MIHA BARTELJ 12 12 9:04.9 12 5:57.2 5:48.3 20:50.5 TK NOVO MESTO

kadeti 14-15

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time run1 Rnk run1 Time finish Time finish time klub

1 DOMEN BOJANC 15 2 5:43.5 1 3:08.1 3:29.1 12:20.9 TK UTRIP

2 NAL ILAR 15 1 5:22.7 3 3:39.9 4:13.4 13:16.0 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

3 NEVAN VIMOS KOCBEK 15 3 5:56.6 13 6:52.3 0:36.1 13:25.1 TK LJUBLJANA

4 MATIC MEŽNAR 15 5 6:29.9 12 6:44.3 0:33.5 13:47.8 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

5 DOMEN BRATUN 14 6 6:34.2 4 3:40.1 3:54.5 14:08.9 TK LJUBLJANA

6 JURIJ ŽAGAR 14 10 7:08.2 11 6:40.0 0:33.9 14:22.1 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

7 ŽAN PASKAL ŠPAN GARIBALDI15 8 7:00.3 2 3:36.1 3:47.7 14:24.2 TK LJUBLJANA

8 JURE MEDVED 14 11 7:11.8 5 3:40.7 3:47.0 14:39.6 TK LJUBLJANA

9 ANŽE DEŽMAN 14 7 6:35.6 14 7:33.7 0:39.1 14:48.5 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

10 MATIC ŽAGAR 14 12 7:23.8 6 3:47.8 3:53.1 15:04.9 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

11 ARNE PILIH 14 4 6:15.3 15 8:35.4 0:39.6 15:30.4 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

12 LUKA MAJDIČ 14 13 7:26.0 7 4:46.9 4:57.7 17:10.7 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

13 PIJ KOVAČ 14 9 7:04.6 10 4:57.7 5:14.2 17:16.6 TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA
14 NEJC RIFEL 14 14 7:32.3 8 4:51.4 5:02.5 17:26.2 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

15 MATEVŽ ŠPILAR 15 15 8:06.3 9 4:55.8 6:03.9 19:06.0 TK NOVO MESTO



ženske
mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 TJAŠA VRTAČIČ 20 2 13:42.9 1 5:24.0 1 5:08.0 1 5:13.1 2 5:52.2 35:20.4 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

2 NEŽA POGAČAR 19 1 13:42.8 5 5:57.0 6 5:44.0 5 5:45.4 4 6:02.4 37:11.8 TK UTRIP

3 SIMONA DOLINAR MAJDIČ 36 3 15:12.3 2 5:43.5 2 5:17.8 2 5:18.4 1 5:41.1 37:13.4 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

4 NEŽA MOHAR GRADISEK 18 7 17:02.0 4 5:52.4 7 5:47.8 7 5:56.4 7 6:42.1 41:20.9 TK UTRIP

5 RAHELA RUS 19 8 17:02.0 7 6:20.1 9 6:05.5 10 6:14.5 10 6:50.8 42:33.1 TK LJUBLJANA

6 ANA SELIŠKAR 35 14 20:08.7 3 5:49.6 3 5:22.2 3 5:20.5 3 5:55.5 42:36.7 TK NOVO MESTO

7 JANA JAKŠA 27 11 18:44.4 9 6:33.7 4 5:39.8 4 5:44.2 5 6:10.4 42:52.8 3K ŠPORT
8 NEŽA TURŠIČ 16 5 16:08.6 14 7:16.0 13 6:48.7 8 6:01.5 9 6:47.6 43:02.6 TK UTRIP

9 LIZA PERKO 17 6 16:40.9 11 6:37.7 12 6:30.5 12 6:35.1 12 7:06.8 43:31.2 TK LJUBLJANA

10 MANCA MARADIN 16 9 17:11.7 8 6:32.6 11 6:25.3 11 6:33.2 11 7:02.5 43:45.5 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

11 VITA PILIH 17 4 15:20.1 13 7:12.1 14 6:53.5 14 7:02.9 14 7:56.8 44:25.5 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

12 JANA LEVEC 24 10 18:18.9 12 6:40.1 10 6:19.3 13 6:37.8 13 7:17.4 45:13.6 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

13 NATALIJA DENŠA 44 13 20:06.1 10 6:35.5 8 6:04.7 9 6:03.9 8 6:47.0 45:37.5 TRENERT ŠD
14 ALENKA MARJETIČ 39 15 23:16.3 6 6:12.0 5 5:44.0 6 5:50.9 6 6:18.5 47:21.9 TK NOVO MESTO

15 NEŽA NOGRAŠEK 21 12 18:50.7 15 8:41.6 15 8:38.4 15 8:43.1 15 9:25.2 54:19.2 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

moški

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 MARTIN BAU 26 1 11:31.5 8 4:59.7 8 4:43.7 8 4:45.3 12 5:20.7 31:21.0 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
2 KLEMEN BOJANC 22 10 13:36.2 1 4:33.3 1 4:14.4 1 4:14.8 5 4:48.0 31:27.0 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
3 JAKOB MEDVED 18 6 13:07.7 3 4:36.4 4 4:28.1 4 4:27.1 7 5:01.7 31:41.2 TK LJUBLJANA

4 MARK MANDIČ 22 11 13:37.7 2 4:34.0 2 4:19.9 2 4:24.0 6 4:50.8 31:46.6 TK UTRIP

5 JAROSLAV KOVAČIČ 36 8 13:16.6 13 5:17.4 3 4:27.2 3 4:26.5 9 5:04.5 32:32.5 JK TRI TEAM

6 JAKOB MAMIČ 17 13 13:40.2 4 4:42.1 6 4:37.5 6 4:42.9 10 5:13.8 32:56.6 TK LJUBLJANA

7 STAŠ TOMŠIČ 16 14 13:40.4 6 4:55.9 7 4:43.6 5 4:38.9 8 5:04.2 33:03.2 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

8 MATEJ DEČMAN 20 4 12:22.5 14 5:19.1 12 4:56.2 14 5:01.4 18 5:33.8 33:13.2 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

9 JAN TOMAN 21 2 11:51.9 23 5:39.3 14 4:57.0 37 10:17.8 2 0:34.5 33:20.6 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
10 JAN ŠKRJANC 19 5 13:05.5 9 5:01.9 11 4:54.8 11 4:57.8 17 5:28.2 33:28.3 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

11 ŽIGA PODGORŠEK 17 18 14:22.3 5 4:45.5 5 4:33.7 7 4:44.0 11 5:15.9 33:41.6 TK UTRIP

12 JURE MAJDIČ 37 15 13:41.6 12 5:13.4 13 4:56.3 13 5:00.8 15 5:26.8 34:19.1 TK LOGATEC

13 NEJC PODGORŠEK 17 19 14:24.0 7 4:59.4 9 4:49.4 10 4:50.1 13 5:22.6 34:25.7 TK UTRIP

14 TOMAŽ MAJDIČ 42 9 13:29.2 18 5:30.3 17 5:09.1 12 4:59.0 16 5:27.7 34:35.6 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

15 UL DENŠA 16 12 13:39.5 11 5:11.8 16 5:07.2 18 5:09.1 20 5:35.4 34:43.1 TK LJUBLJANA

16 EVGENI ALIAMOVSI 18 3 12:12.6 17 5:23.4 40 11:23.9 29 5:42.2 1 0:34.1 35:16.4 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
17 PETER HARNOLD 42 23 14:32.6 15 5:21.3 15 5:01.1 15 5:02.7 21 5:38.4 35:36.2 TK LOGATEC

18 MITJA MORI 46 21 14:31.6 19 5:30.5 18 5:09.6 19 5:10.4 23 5:43.9 36:06.1 TK LJUBLJANA

19 DOMEN DENŠA 44 22 14:31.8 16 5:23.1 39 10:23.5 24 5:47.7 36:06.2 TRENERT ŠD
20 VID HERODEŽ 18 7 13:12.4 25 5:58.5 26 5:39.6 26 5:39.4 26 6:01.4 36:31.6 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
21 DAVID ALJOŠA PAVLIN 16 26 16:22.7 10 5:07.1 10 4:54.1 9 4:45.5 14 5:23.8 36:33.4 TK UTRIP

22 ČRTOMIR HOJNIK 16 17 14:10.7 22 5:36.7 20 5:12.6 25 5:39.3 31 6:26.2 37:05.7 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
23 ČRT VERBIČ 17 20 14:25.4 24 5:49.0 24 5:33.0 21 5:21.7 27 6:01.9 37:11.2 TK UTRIP

24 MARKO BONE 27 30 17:53.2 20 5:31.4 22 5:21.4 16 5:07.9 19 5:35.2 39:29.3 TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA
25 JAN MARENČE 18 27 16:30.7 28 6:04.5 25 5:36.4 22 5:29.0 25 5:53.8 39:34.6 TK NOVO MESTO

26 MARKO ROZMAN 23 31 17:56.3 21 5:32.9 21 5:16.2 17 5:09.0 22 5:42.6 39:37.1 TK NOVO MESTO

27 JAKA GERIČ 22 25 15:51.4 35 6:34.7 29 6:00.6 30 5:43.2 33 6:28.3 40:38.3 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK



28 ŽIGA PODBEVŠEK 23 24 15:51.1 34 6:34.6 30 6:01.0 28 5:42.2 34 6:29.7 40:38.8 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

29 MIRO KREGAR 58 32 18:18.1 27 6:01.9 19 5:12.5 20 5:10.5 29 6:11.9 40:55.1 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

30 DOMEN KUTOŠA 30 16 14:09.8 38 7:12.9 36 6:32.5 32 6:24.6 36 6:52.3 41:12.1 TRENERT ŠD
31 VLADIMIR ALYMOV 53 33 18:38.5 26 5:58.9 23 5:33.0 24 5:34.4 28 6:06.0 41:51.0 3K ŠPORT
32 BOŠTJAN POHLEN 42 28 16:59.6 36 6:42.1 31 6:01.7 31 6:08.8 35 6:37.9 42:30.2 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

33 MAKS ČERNELIČ 16 29 17:36.5 30 6:24.8 34 6:23.1 34 6:52.6 38 7:31.1 44:48.2 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

34 ANDREJ MEŽNARČIČ 39 37 20:45.9 33 6:34.2 27 5:39.7 23 5:34.2 30 6:15.1 44:49.3 TRENERT ŠD
35 ZVEZDAN MARTIČ 57 34 18:39.7 32 6:31.1 35 6:23.3 39 12:45.2 4 0:45.9 45:05.4 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

36 JURE MEH 41 38 21:12.7 29 6:14.9 28 5:44.0 27 5:40.6 32 6:26.7 45:19.0 TK NOVO MESTO

37 ANDREJ PRAH 55 35 18:46.3 39 7:20.3 37 6:50.2 35 6:54.6 39 7:32.5 47:24.0 TK NOVO MESTO

38 ROBERT LOVRENČIČ 47 40 22:27.3 31 6:27.0 32 6:03.3 38 11:58.8 3 0:37.9 47:34.4 TK NOVO MESTO

39 TONI ŽAGAR 65 39 22:24.6 37 6:47.8 33 6:13.6 33 6:31.1 37 7:03.5 49:00.8 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

40 IGOR KRAJNC 49 36 20:33.4 40 7:44.7 38 7:26.4 36 7:35.7 40 8:20.9 51:41.3 TK LJUBLJANA



Akvatlon Rajhenburg 2020

standard S1000R5000 kategorije

ml. mladinke 16-17

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 NEŽA TURŠIČ 16 2 16:08.6 4 7:16.0 3 6:48.7 1 6:01.5 1 6:47.6 43:02.6 TK UTRIP

2 LIZA PERKO 17 3 16:40.9 2 6:37.7 2 6:30.5 3 6:35.1 3 7:06.8 43:31.2 TK LJUBLJANA

3 MANCA MARADIN 16 4 17:11.7 1 6:32.6 1 6:25.3 2 6:33.2 2 7:02.5 43:45.5 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

4 VITA PILIH 17 1 15:20.1 3 7:12.1 4 6:53.5 4 7:02.9 4 7:56.8 44:25.5 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

st. mladinke 18-19

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 NEŽA POGAČAR 19 1 13:42.8 2 5:57.0 1 5:44.0 1 5:45.4 1 6:02.4 37:11.8 TK UTRIP

2 NEŽA MOHAR GRADISEK 18 2 17:02.0 1 5:52.4 2 5:47.8 2 5:56.4 2 6:42.1 41:20.9 TK UTRIP

3 RAHELA RUS 19 3 17:02.0 3 6:20.1 3 6:05.5 3 6:14.5 3 6:50.8 42:33.1 TK LJUBLJANA

članice 1

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 TJAŠA VRTAČIČ 20 1 13:42.9 1 5:24.0 1 5:08.0 1 5:13.1 1 5:52.2 35:20.4 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

2 JANA JAKŠA 27 3 18:44.4 2 6:33.7 2 5:39.8 2 5:44.2 2 6:10.4 42:52.8 3K ŠPORT
3 JANA LEVEC 24 2 18:18.9 3 6:40.1 3 6:19.3 3 6:37.8 3 7:17.4 45:13.6 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

4 NEŽA NOGRAŠEK 21 4 18:50.7 4 8:41.6 4 8:38.4 4 8:43.1 4 9:25.2 54:19.2 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

članice 2

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 SIMONA DOLINAR MAJDIČ 36 1 15:12.3 1 5:43.5 1 5:17.8 1 5:18.4 1 5:41.1 37:13.4 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

2 ANA SELIŠKAR 35 2 20:08.7 2 5:49.6 2 5:22.2 2 5:20.5 2 5:55.5 42:36.7 TK NOVO MESTO

3 ALENKA MARJETIČ 39 3 23:16.3 3 6:12.0 3 5:44.0 3 5:50.9 3 6:18.5 47:21.9 TK NOVO MESTO

veteranke 1

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 NATALIJA DENŠA 44 1 20:06.1 1 6:35.5 1 6:04.7 1 6:03.9 1 6:47.0 45:37.5 TRENERT ŠD

ml. mladinci 16-17

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 JAKOB MAMIČ 17 2 13:40.2 1 4:42.1 2 4:37.5 2 4:42.9 2 5:13.8 32:56.6 TK LJUBLJANA

2 STAŠ TOMŠIČ 16 3 13:40.4 3 4:55.9 3 4:43.6 1 4:38.9 1 5:04.2 33:03.2 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

3 ŽIGA PODGORŠEK 17 5 14:22.3 2 4:45.5 1 4:33.7 3 4:44.0 3 5:15.9 33:41.6 TK UTRIP

4 NEJC PODGORŠEK 17 6 14:24.0 4 4:59.4 4 4:49.4 5 4:50.1 4 5:22.6 34:25.7 TK UTRIP

5 UL DENŠA 16 1 13:39.5 6 5:11.8 6 5:07.2 6 5:09.1 6 5:35.4 34:43.1 TK LJUBLJANA

6 DAVID ALJOŠA PAVLIN 16 8 16:22.7 5 5:07.1 5 4:54.1 4 4:45.5 5 5:23.8 36:33.4 TK UTRIP



7 ČRTOMIR HOJNIK 16 4 14:10.7 7 5:36.7 7 5:12.6 8 5:39.3 8 6:26.2 37:05.7 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
8 ČRT VERBIČ 17 7 14:25.4 8 5:49.0 8 5:33.0 7 5:21.7 7 6:01.9 37:11.2 TK UTRIP

9 MAKS ČERNELIČ 16 9 17:36.5 9 6:24.8 9 6:23.1 9 6:52.6 9 7:31.1 44:48.2 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

st. mladinci 18-19

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 JAKOB MEDVED 18 3 13:07.7 1 4:36.4 1 4:28.1 1 4:27.1 2 5:01.7 31:41.2 TK LJUBLJANA

2 JAN ŠKRJANC 19 2 13:05.5 2 5:01.9 2 4:54.8 2 4:57.8 3 5:28.2 33:28.3 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

3 EVGENI ALIAMOVSI 18 1 12:12.6 3 5:23.4 5 11:23.9 5 5:42.2 1 0:34.1 35:16.4 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
4 VID HERODEŽ 18 4 13:12.4 4 5:58.5 4 5:39.6 4 5:39.4 5 6:01.4 36:31.6 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
5 JAN MARENČE 18 5 16:30.7 5 6:04.5 3 5:36.4 3 5:29.0 4 5:53.8 39:34.6 TK NOVO MESTO

člani 1

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 MARTIN BAU 26 1 11:31.5 3 4:59.7 3 4:43.7 3 4:45.3 4 5:20.7 31:21.0 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
2 KLEMEN BOJANC 22 4 13:36.2 1 4:33.3 1 4:14.4 1 4:14.8 2 4:48.0 31:27.0 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
3 MARK MANDIČ 22 5 13:37.7 2 4:34.0 2 4:19.9 2 4:24.0 3 4:50.8 31:46.6 TK UTRIP

4 MATEJ DEČMAN 20 3 12:22.5 4 5:19.1 4 4:56.2 4 5:01.4 5 5:33.8 33:13.2 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

5 JAN TOMAN 21 2 11:51.9 7 5:39.3 5 4:57.0 9 10:17.8 1 0:34.5 33:20.6 ŠK TRIATLON LAJF
6 MARKO BONE 27 8 17:53.2 5 5:31.4 7 5:21.4 5 5:07.9 6 5:35.2 39:29.3 TK EKLIMAS AJDOVŠČINA
7 MARKO ROZMAN 23 9 17:56.3 6 5:32.9 6 5:16.2 6 5:09.0 7 5:42.6 39:37.1 TK NOVO MESTO

8 JAKA GERIČ 22 7 15:51.4 9 6:34.7 8 6:00.6 8 5:43.2 8 6:28.3 40:38.3 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

9 ŽIGA PODBEVŠEK 23 6 15:51.1 8 6:34.6 9 6:01.0 7 5:42.2 9 6:29.7 40:38.8 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

člani 2

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 JAROSLAV KOVAČIČ 36 1 13:16.6 2 5:17.4 1 4:27.2 1 4:26.5 1 5:04.5 32:32.5 JK TRI TEAM

2 JURE MAJDIČ 37 2 13:41.6 1 5:13.4 2 4:56.3 2 5:00.8 2 5:26.8 34:19.1 TK LOGATEC

3 DOMEN KUTOŠA 30 3 14:09.8 4 7:12.9 4 6:32.5 4 6:24.6 4 6:52.3 41:12.1 TRENERT ŠD
4 ANDREJ MEŽNARČIČ 39 4 20:45.9 3 6:34.2 3 5:39.7 3 5:34.2 3 6:15.1 44:49.3 TRENERT ŠD

veterani 1

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 TOMAŽ MAJDIČ 42 1 13:29.2 3 5:30.3 2 5:09.1 1 4:59.0 1 5:27.7 34:35.6 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA

2 PETER HARNOLD 42 3 14:32.6 1 5:21.3 1 5:01.1 2 5:02.7 2 5:38.4 35:36.2 TK LOGATEC

3 DOMEN DENŠA 44 2 14:31.8 2 5:23.1 5 10:23.5 3 5:47.7 36:06.2 TRENERT ŠD
4 BOŠTJAN POHLEN 42 4 16:59.6 5 6:42.1 4 6:01.7 4 6:08.8 5 6:37.9 42:30.2 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

5 JURE MEH 41 5 21:12.7 4 6:14.9 3 5:44.0 3 5:40.6 4 6:26.7 45:19.0 TK NOVO MESTO

veterani 2

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 MITJA MORI 46 1 14:31.6 1 5:30.5 1 5:09.6 1 5:10.4 2 5:43.9 36:06.1 TK LJUBLJANA

2 ROBERT LOVRENČIČ 47 3 22:27.3 2 6:27.0 2 6:03.3 3 11:58.8 1 0:37.9 47:34.4 TK NOVO MESTO

3 IGOR KRAJNC 49 2 20:33.4 3 7:44.7 3 7:26.4 2 7:35.7 3 8:20.9 51:41.3 TK LJUBLJANA



veterani 3

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 VLADIMIR ALYMOV 53 1 18:38.5 1 5:58.9 1 5:33.0 1 5:34.4 1 6:06.0 41:51.0 3K ŠPORT

veterani 4

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 MIRO KREGAR 58 1 18:18.1 1 6:01.9 1 5:12.5 1 5:10.5 2 6:11.9 40:55.1 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

2 ZVEZDAN MARTIČ 57 2 18:39.7 2 6:31.1 2 6:23.3 3 12:45.2 1 0:45.9 45:05.4 TK TRISPORT KAMNIK

3 ANDREJ PRAH 55 3 18:46.3 3 7:20.3 3 6:50.2 2 6:54.6 3 7:32.5 47:24.0 TK NOVO MESTO

veterani 6

mesto ime starost swim Rnk swim Time r1 Rnk r1 Time r2 Rnk r2 Time r3 Rnk r3 Time r4 Rnk r4 Time total Time klub

1 TONI ŽAGAR 65 1 22:24.6 1 6:47.8 1 6:13.6 1 6:31.1 1 7:03.5 49:00.8 TK INLES RIKO RIBNICA


